ZVEREJNOVANIE INFORMACII

marec 2013

2013117
2013148
2013164
2013188
2013189
2013190
2013191

31328695
31318886
35850370
35823551
00603481
35823542
35823551

03-2013 DF 2013117/516480123
03-2013 DF 2013148/2013145
03-2013DF 2013164/113119232
03-2013DF 2013188/7120891048
03-2013 DF 2013189/3413045536
03-2013 DF 2013190/60000060
03-2013DF 2013191/7990556775

gastro
projekt.platno
vodné,stocné 3/13
elektr. 3/13
odvoz odpadu
teplo 3/13
elektr.3/13

obchod (laserova tech.)

pizzéria
kancelarie

pohostinskd a
restauracna cast

186,10 podlubie - obchod
podlubie - sklad

151,90 podlubie

366,68 205,206,213/1.posch.

89, 30/priz.
22,40 25,27,28,29/priz.
16,10 12/suterén


http://www.cultus.sk/zverejnovanie/of20130207.pdf
http://www.cultus.sk/zverejnovanie/of20130207.pdf
http://www.cultus.sk/zverejnovanie/of20130140.pdf
http://www.cultus.sk/zverejnovanie/of20130140.pdf
http://www.cultus.sk/zverejnovanie/of20130153.pdf
http://www.cultus.sk/zverejnovanie/of20130153.pdf
http://www.cultus.sk/zverejnovanie/of20130185.pdf
http://www.cultus.sk/zverejnovanie/of20130185.pdf
http://www.cultus.sk/zverejnovanie/of20130206.pdf
http://www.cultus.sk/zverejnovanie/of20130206.pdf

